
La
tit

ud
e 

(d
eg

 N
) 

  

Longitude (deg E)  

 

22

24

26

28

30

32

34

36

38

40

0-5-10-15-20-25 5 10 15 20 25 30

La
tit

ud
e 

(d
eg

 N
) 

  

Longitude (deg E)  

Arriv 20170421/141700 A-Life R20170421

22

24

26

28

30

32

34

36

38

40

0-5-10-15-20-25 5 10 15 20 25 30

0
0

0

0
0

0

0

0 1
1

1

1

1
1

1

1

Level #9 of flight 170421a


